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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 19 Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 11:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 10:09.47 503
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.65 1:14.03 500m: 6:10.60 1:18.84 700m: 8:51.53 1:21.09
200m: 2:22.62 1:13.79 400m: 4:51.76 1:15.11 600m: 7:30.44 1:19.84 800m: 10:09.47 1:17.94

2. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 10:23.87 469
100m: 1:12.32 1:12.32 300m: 3:49.29 1:18.80 500m: 6:28.30 1:19.53 700m: 9:07.73 1:20.00
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.17 400m: 5:08.77 1:19.48 600m: 7:47.73 1:19.43 800m: 10:23.87 1:16.14

3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 10:24.66 467
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56 300m: 3:50.21 1:18.91 500m: 6:31.06 1:20.49 700m: 9:10.41 1:19.41
200m: 2:31.30 1:17.74 400m: 5:10.57 1:20.36 600m: 7:51.00 1:19.94 800m: 10:24.66 1:14.25

4. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 10:24.98 466
100m: 1:12.94 1:12.94 300m: 3:49.98 1:19.27 500m: 6:29.74 1:19.62 700m: 9:09.89 1:20.26
200m: 2:30.71 1:17.77 400m: 5:10.12 1:20.14 600m: 7:49.63 1:19.89 800m: 10:24.98 1:15.09

16 - 17 godina

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 9:43.67 573
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:35.42 1:13.02 500m: 6:02.92 1:13.75 700m: 8:30.54 1:13.66
200m: 2:22.40 1:12.90 400m: 4:49.17 1:13.75 600m: 7:16.88 1:13.96 800m: 9:43.67 1:13.13

2. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 10:50.24 414
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:58.26 1:22.67 500m: 6:44.12 1:23.53 700m: 9:30.63 1:23.18
200m: 2:35.59 1:21.99 400m: 5:20.59 1:22.33 600m: 8:07.45 1:23.33 800m: 10:50.24 1:19.61

3. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 11:26.08 352
100m: 1:19.24 1:19.24 300m: 4:11.76 1:26.72 500m: 7:05.38 1:26.60 700m: 9:59.83 1:27.37
200m: 2:45.04 1:25.80 400m: 5:38.78 1:27.02 600m: 8:32.46 1:27.08 800m: 11:26.08 1:26.25

4. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 11:55.80 310
100m: 1:20.65 1:20.65 300m: 4:17.43 1:29.24 500m: 7:20.90 1:31.97 700m: 10:25.94 1:32.35
200m: 2:48.19 1:27.54 400m: 5:48.93 1:31.50 600m: 8:53.59 1:32.69 800m: 11:55.80 1:29.86

5. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 12:08.01 295
100m: 1:26.33 1:26.33 300m: 4:32.78 1:32.42 500m: 7:36.72 1:31.42 700m: 10:38.27 1:30.68
200m: 3:00.36 1:34.03 400m: 6:05.30 1:32.52 600m: 9:07.59 1:30.87 800m: 12:08.01 1:29.74

6. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 12:27.82 272
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 300m: 4:34.70 1:35.05 500m: 7:45.27 1:35.42 700m: 10:53.91 1:33.60
200m: 2:59.65 1:35.10 400m: 6:09.85 1:35.15 600m: 9:20.31 1:35.04 800m: 12:27.82 1:33.91

14 - 17 godina

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 9:43.67 573
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:35.42 1:13.02 500m: 6:02.92 1:13.75 700m: 8:30.54 1:13.66
200m: 2:22.40 1:12.90 400m: 4:49.17 1:13.75 600m: 7:16.88 1:13.96 800m: 9:43.67 1:13.13

2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 10:09.47 503
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.65 1:14.03 500m: 6:10.60 1:18.84 700m: 8:51.53 1:21.09
200m: 2:22.62 1:13.79 400m: 4:51.76 1:15.11 600m: 7:30.44 1:19.84 800m: 10:09.47 1:17.94

3. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 10:23.87 469
100m: 1:12.32 1:12.32 300m: 3:49.29 1:18.80 500m: 6:28.30 1:19.53 700m: 9:07.73 1:20.00
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.17 400m: 5:08.77 1:19.48 600m: 7:47.73 1:19.43 800m: 10:23.87 1:16.14

4. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 10:24.66 467
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56 300m: 3:50.21 1:18.91 500m: 6:31.06 1:20.49 700m: 9:10.41 1:19.41
200m: 2:31.30 1:17.74 400m: 5:10.57 1:20.36 600m: 7:51.00 1:19.94 800m: 10:24.66 1:14.25

5. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 10:24.98 466
100m: 1:12.94 1:12.94 300m: 3:49.98 1:19.27 500m: 6:29.74 1:19.62 700m: 9:09.89 1:20.26
200m: 2:30.71 1:17.77 400m: 5:10.12 1:20.14 600m: 7:49.63 1:19.89 800m: 10:24.98 1:15.09
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 10:50.24 414
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:58.26 1:22.67 500m: 6:44.12 1:23.53 700m: 9:30.63 1:23.18
200m: 2:35.59 1:21.99 400m: 5:20.59 1:22.33 600m: 8:07.45 1:23.33 800m: 10:50.24 1:19.61

7. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 11:26.08 352
100m: 1:19.24 1:19.24 300m: 4:11.76 1:26.72 500m: 7:05.38 1:26.60 700m: 9:59.83 1:27.37
200m: 2:45.04 1:25.80 400m: 5:38.78 1:27.02 600m: 8:32.46 1:27.08 800m: 11:26.08 1:26.25

8. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 11:55.80 310
100m: 1:20.65 1:20.65 300m: 4:17.43 1:29.24 500m: 7:20.90 1:31.97 700m: 10:25.94 1:32.35
200m: 2:48.19 1:27.54 400m: 5:48.93 1:31.50 600m: 8:53.59 1:32.69 800m: 11:55.80 1:29.86

9. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 12:08.01 295
100m: 1:26.33 1:26.33 300m: 4:32.78 1:32.42 500m: 7:36.72 1:31.42 700m: 10:38.27 1:30.68
200m: 3:00.36 1:34.03 400m: 6:05.30 1:32.52 600m: 9:07.59 1:30.87 800m: 12:08.01 1:29.74

10. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 12:27.82 272
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 300m: 4:34.70 1:35.05 500m: 7:45.27 1:35.42 700m: 10:53.91 1:33.60
200m: 2:59.65 1:35.10 400m: 6:09.85 1:35.15 600m: 9:20.31 1:35.04 800m: 12:27.82 1:33.91

Otvoreno

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 9:43.67 573
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:35.42 1:13.02 500m: 6:02.92 1:13.75 700m: 8:30.54 1:13.66
200m: 2:22.40 1:12.90 400m: 4:49.17 1:13.75 600m: 7:16.88 1:13.96 800m: 9:43.67 1:13.13

2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 9:47.79 561
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:37.09 1:14.00 500m: 6:05.50 1:14.00 700m: 8:34.62 1:14.78
200m: 2:23.09 1:13.67 400m: 4:51.50 1:14.41 600m: 7:19.84 1:14.34 800m: 9:47.79 1:13.17

3. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 10:06.20 511
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 3:43.24 1:16.14 500m: 6:16.37 1:16.73 700m: 8:50.72 1:17.22
200m: 2:27.10 1:15.33 400m: 4:59.64 1:16.40 600m: 7:33.50 1:17.13 800m: 10:06.20 1:15.48

4. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star 10:09.47 503
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.65 1:14.03 500m: 6:10.60 1:18.84 700m: 8:51.53 1:21.09
200m: 2:22.62 1:13.79 400m: 4:51.76 1:15.11 600m: 7:30.44 1:19.84 800m: 10:09.47 1:17.94

5. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 10:23.87 469
100m: 1:12.32 1:12.32 300m: 3:49.29 1:18.80 500m: 6:28.30 1:19.53 700m: 9:07.73 1:20.00
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.17 400m: 5:08.77 1:19.48 600m: 7:47.73 1:19.43 800m: 10:23.87 1:16.14

6. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 10:24.66 467
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56 300m: 3:50.21 1:18.91 500m: 6:31.06 1:20.49 700m: 9:10.41 1:19.41
200m: 2:31.30 1:17.74 400m: 5:10.57 1:20.36 600m: 7:51.00 1:19.94 800m: 10:24.66 1:14.25

7. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 10:24.98 466
100m: 1:12.94 1:12.94 300m: 3:49.98 1:19.27 500m: 6:29.74 1:19.62 700m: 9:09.89 1:20.26
200m: 2:30.71 1:17.77 400m: 5:10.12 1:20.14 600m: 7:49.63 1:19.89 800m: 10:24.98 1:15.09

8. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 10:30.12 455
100m: 1:12.37 1:12.37 300m: 3:49.22 1:19.20 500m: 6:29.06 1:19.55 700m: 9:11.74 1:21.80
200m: 2:30.02 1:17.65 400m: 5:09.51 1:20.29 600m: 7:49.94 1:20.88 800m: 10:30.12 1:18.38

9. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 10:50.24 414
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:58.26 1:22.67 500m: 6:44.12 1:23.53 700m: 9:30.63 1:23.18
200m: 2:35.59 1:21.99 400m: 5:20.59 1:22.33 600m: 8:07.45 1:23.33 800m: 10:50.24 1:19.61

10. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 11:15.47 369
100m: 1:21.44 1:21.44 300m: 4:15.65 1:27.38 500m: 7:05.53 1:24.02 700m: 9:53.78 1:24.55
200m: 2:48.27 1:26.83 400m: 5:41.51 1:25.86 600m: 8:29.23 1:23.70 800m: 11:15.47 1:21.69

11. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 11:26.08 352
100m: 1:19.24 1:19.24 300m: 4:11.76 1:26.72 500m: 7:05.38 1:26.60 700m: 9:59.83 1:27.37
200m: 2:45.04 1:25.80 400m: 5:38.78 1:27.02 600m: 8:32.46 1:27.08 800m: 11:26.08 1:26.25

12. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 11:55.80 310
100m: 1:20.65 1:20.65 300m: 4:17.43 1:29.24 500m: 7:20.90 1:31.97 700m: 10:25.94 1:32.35
200m: 2:48.19 1:27.54 400m: 5:48.93 1:31.50 600m: 8:53.59 1:32.69 800m: 11:55.80 1:29.86
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 12:08.01 295
100m: 1:26.33 1:26.33 300m: 4:32.78 1:32.42 500m: 7:36.72 1:31.42 700m: 10:38.27 1:30.68
200m: 3:00.36 1:34.03 400m: 6:05.30 1:32.52 600m: 9:07.59 1:30.87 800m: 12:08.01 1:29.74

14. MARIC, Tara 07 PK Arena 2015 12:13.96 288
100m: 1:28.80 1:28.80 300m: 4:34.29 1:32.59 500m: 7:39.63 1:32.98 700m: 10:45.75 1:32.93
200m: 3:01.70 1:32.90 400m: 6:06.65 1:32.36 600m: 9:12.82 1:33.19 800m: 12:13.96 1:28.21

15. BABIC, Teodora 03 PK Arena 2015 12:27.82 272
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 300m: 4:34.70 1:35.05 500m: 7:45.27 1:35.42 700m: 10:53.91 1:33.60
200m: 2:59.65 1:35.10 400m: 6:09.85 1:35.15 600m: 9:20.31 1:35.04 800m: 12:27.82 1:33.91


